
Dining in Halkidiki











Kassandra Tavern - Restaurant - Fast Food



Nea Potidea Tavern - Restaurant - Fast Food



	

		

			NAME

			TYPE

			TEL.

		

		

			TA KASTRA

			FISH TAVERN

			2373041411

		

	






Â 






Â 



Sithonia Tavern - Restaurant - Fast Food

Nikiti Tavern - Restaurant - Fast Food



	

		

			NAME

			TYPE

			TEL.

		

		

			

			

			

		

	





Â 



Vourvourou Tavern - Restaurant - Fast Food



	

		

			NAME

			TYPE

			TEL.

		

		

			WOLVES

			RESTAURANT

			2375031801 & 2375032156
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Â 



Orjos Panagias Tavern - Restaurant - Fast Food



	

		

			NAME

			TYPE

			TEL.

		

		

			

			

			

		

	






Neos Marmaras Tavern - Restaurant - Fast Food



	

		

			NAME

			TYPE

			TEL.

		

		

			PARADISOS

			FISH TAVERNA

			2375071376

		

		

			CHRISTOS

			FISH TAVERNA

			2375071211

		

		

			POLDO

			FAST FOOD

			2375072806

		

		

			TONY'S

			RESTAURANT - FISH TAVERNA

			2375071138

		

		

			BAYS

			RESTAURANT

			2375071291

		

		

			THESSALONIKIA

			FISH TAVERNA

			2375071019

		

		

			GIKAS
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			TAVERNA

			2375071737 

		

		

			KARANASOS TAVERN

			TAVERNA

			2375071974 

		

		

			TOSCANA PIZZA- ITALIAN RESTAURANT

			PIZZA

			2375071150

		

		

			DELISSIMO CATERING & RESTAURANT

			CATERING & RESTAURANT

			

			



			2375071525

			

			

		

		

			Â TO LIMANAKI

			Â FISH TAVERNA

			Â 6972891942

		

	






Â 



Parthenonas Tavern - Restaurant - Fast Food



	

		

			NAME

			TYPE

			TEL.

		

		

			PARTHENON

			RESTAURANT

			2375071349

		

		

			TO STEKI TOU MENIOU

			TAVERN

			6945414052 

		

	






Â 



Toroni Tavern - Restaurant - Fast Food
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			NAME

			TYPE

			TEL.

		

		

			FLORA

			PIZZA - CAFE

			2375051054

		

	





Â 



Porto Koufo Tavern - Restaurant - Fast Food



	

		

			NAME

			TYPE

			TEL.

		

		

			O HAPSAS

			FISH TAVERNA

			2375051224

		

	





Â 



Sarti Tavern - Restaurant - Fast Food



	

		

			NAME

			TYPE

			TEL.

		

		

			OVELIX

			FAST FOOD

			2375094431

		

		

			AIGAIO

			FAST FOOD 

			2375094500

		

		

			BARBA GIORGOS 

			FISH TAVERN

			2375094487

		

		

			GRIGORIS

			FAST FOOD

			2375094 572

		

		

			ARGIRIS RESTAURANT

			RESTAURANT - FRESH FISH

			2375094362
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Â 



Sikia Tavern - Restaurant - Fast Food



	

		

			NAME

			TYPE

			TEL.

		

		

			FIVE STEPS ON THE SAND

			TAVERNA

			2375041206

		

		

			DIDAKIS

			FISHTAVERNA

			2375041053

		

	





Â 



Mainland & North Halkidiki Tavern - Restaurant - Fast Food

Metagitsi Tavern - Restaurant - Fast Food



	

		

			NAME

			TYPE

			TEL.

		

		

			

			

			

		

	






Â 



Pirgadikia Tavern - Restaurant - Fast Food



	

		

			NAME

			TYPE

			TEL.

		

		

			AVRA

			FISH TAVERN

			2375093258 

		

	


Halkidiki Rooms Apartments Hotel Information Guide - Î§Î±Î»ÎºÎ¹Î´Î¹ÎºÎ® Î•Î½Î¿Î¹ÎºÎ¹Î±Î¶ÏŒÎ¼ÎµÎ½Î± Î´Ï‰Î¼Î¬Ï„Î¹Î± Î”Î¹Î±Î¼ÎµÏ•Î¯ÏƒÎ¼Î±Ï„Î± ÎžÎµÎ½Î¿Î´Î¿Ï‡ÎµÎ¯Î± - Î¤Î¿Ï…Ï•Î¹ÏƒÏ„Î¹ÎºÏŒÏ‚ ÎŸÎ´Î·Î³ÏŒÏ‚ - Î•Î¹Î´Î®ÏƒÎµÎ¹Ï‚ - Ð¥Ð°Ð»ÐºÐ¸Ð´Ð¸ÐºÐ¸ ÐºÐ¾Ð¼Ð½Ð°Ñ‚Ñ‹ Ð² Ð°Ñ€ÐµÐ½Ð´Ñƒ, Ð°Ð¿Ð°Ñ€Ñ‚Ð°Ð¼ÐµÐ½Ñ‚Ñ‹ Ð¸ Ð¾Ñ‚ÐµÐ»Ð¸ - Ð¢ÑƒÑ€Ð¸Ñ•Ñ‚Ð¸Ñ‡ÐµÑ•ÐºÐ¸Ð¹ Ð³Ð¸Ð´

http://www.halkidikinet.gr/halkidiki-greece Powered by Joomla! Generated: 1 April, 2026, 11:58





Psakoudia Tavern - Restaurant - Fast Food



	

		

			NAME

			TYPE

			TEL.

		

		

			Peri Orekseos 

			RESTAURANT

			23710 52 713

		

	





Â 





Â 



Agios Prodrojos Tavern - Restaurant - Fast Food



	

		

			NAME

			TYPE

			TEL.

		

		

			SAKIS

			GRILL HOUSE

			2371096048

		

	





Â 



Ierissos Tavern - Restaurant - Fast Food



	

		

			NAME

			TYPE

			TEL.

		

	






Â 



Ouranoupoli Tavern - Restaurant - Fast Food



	

		

			NAME

			TYPE

			TEL.
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Â 



Zagliveri Tavern - Restaurant - Fast Food




Â 





	

		

			NAME

			TYPE

			TEL.

		

		

			LABIRI'S BOUGIOURDI

			TAVERN

			2393031390

		

	






Â 





Amouliani Tavern - Restaurant - Fast Food



	

		

			NAME

			TYPE

			TEL.

		

		

			

			

			

		

	






Â 



Olimpiada Tavern - Restaurant - Fast Food



	

		

			NAME

			TYPE

			TEL.

		

		

			BALKONAKI

			TAVERN

			2376051620
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			OLYMBION

			RESTAURANT

			2376051131

		

	






Â 



Agios Mamas Tavern - Restaurant - Fast Food




Â 





	

		

			NAME

			TYPE

			TEL.

		

		

			DIMITRIS

			GRILL HOUSE

			2373091845

		

	






Â 








Â 



*Links open in new windows (pop up), some of them in affiliate sites
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